2013-2014 School Year

Commodity Code: A-534/100124

¢ 0.5 oz. Slices
¢ 32 Slices/Ib.

(613mg vs.813mg)
e Utilizes Dark Meat

Food Safety

Ship Container UPC:
Frozen Shelf Life:
Pallet Pattern:

Full Pallet:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Tare Weight:
Catch Weight?

Case Dimensions:
Cubic Feet:
Net Weight:
Gross Weight:
Tare Weight:
Pack:
Servings Per Case:

Product Features

® 12/1 Ib. Cryovac Packages
® 4 Salami, 4 Ham, 4 Pepperoni/Case

Combo  Svg Size  Calories
Pack (oz.) (Kcal)

¢ Frozen for Extended Shelf Life
¢ 6 0.51-0z Slices Ham = 2 oz. meat/meat alt.
® 6 0.5-0z.Slices Salami = 2 oz. meat/meat alt.

® 5.82 Slices Pepperoni = 2 oz. meat/meat alt.
® 24% Less Sodium than 2011/2012 Formula

® Contains No Allergens or Gluten

Product Attributes

® Variety Pack Excellent for Multiple Sandwich Options
¢ |00% Usable Turkey Meat — NoYield Loss
® Pre-Sliced for Labor Savings, Consistency and

* Perfect for Operation Without Slicer

10042222209608
365 days from pack date
12x 11 =132

1,584.00 Ibs.
1,686.96 Ibs.
102.96 Ibs.
N

14.4"L x 9.8"W x 5.1"H
0417

12.00 Ibs.

12.78 Ibs.

0.78 Ibs.

12/1 Ib.

64

Total Fat Sat. Fat Trans Fat  Cholest.

(8 (8 (8 (mg)

Jennie:0

TURKEY STORE

2096-12

LIST OF INGREDIENTS:

TURKEY WITH PEPPERONI STYLE SEASONING: TURKEY, PEPPERONI SEASONING (CORN
SYRUP, SPICE (MUSTARD), PAPRIKA, DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR (INCLUDING SMOKE
FLAVOR), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS
SALT, CITRIC ACID, DEXTROSE, CARRAGEENAN, FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE.

TURKEY SALAMI: TURKEY, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, WATER, SEASONING
(DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE),
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS SALT, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRATE.

TURKEY HAM: TURKEY THIGH MEAT, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS LITE SALT (POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE, SODIUM CHLORIDE), SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, CARRAGEENAN,
SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE.

Keep product frozen at 0°F. or below until ready to use. Defrost prod-
uct slowly and thoroughly in a refrigerator for 24 hours. Never defrost
at room temperature. Upon completion of the thawing process, prod-
uct should be used within 5 days. Open packages and use sliced meat
in various sandwich applications.

*For preparation by a food preparation establishment only, according
to the food code or equivalent.

| certify that the above information is true and correct, and that a 2.98 ounce serving
of the above product (ready for serving) contains 2.0 ounces of cooked lean meat/
meat alternate when prepared according to directions.

| further certify that any VPP used in this product is authorized as an alternate food
in the Child Nutrition Programs and its use conforms to Food and Consumer Service
Regulations (7CFR part S 210, 225 OR 226, Appendix A).

‘/}ZM%MH Labeling & Nutrition Coordinator
Signature Title
Michelle Heveron 7113

Sodium Carbs Fiber Protein Vit. A Calcium  Vit. C Iron

(mg) (@ ) (® (® (*) (%) (*)

Ham 3.06 100
Salami 3.00 150
Pepperoni  2.89 120

4.5 1.5 0 60
10 2.5 0 60
6 2.5 0 55

530 | 0 15 0 0 2 6
600 2 0 13 0 10 4 8
710 3 0 14 15 2 10 8

Jennie-O Turkey Store P.O.Box 778 Willmar, MN 56201

www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools



